

MACP No.65/21
Sunita Vs. Manoj Kumar & Ors.
MACP No.73/21
Ankush Mangwane Vs. Manoj Kumar & Ors.
MACP No.77/21
Vinod Kumar & ors Vs. Manoj Kumar & Ors.
MACP No.78/21
Kailash Tomar & ors. Vs. Manoj Kumar & Ors.

22.11.2023

Present : None for petitioner.
Ms. Bhawna Sharma, proxy Counsel for R-2 / insurer.
None for R-1.

No time left.

Be put up for purpose fixed on 18.12.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.11.2023